
LA GIOIA
FINE ITALIAN CUISINE

A P P E R T I V O

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda water and fresh orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, prosecco, soda water and fresh lemon

HUGO SPRITZ

St Germain, prosecco, soda water and fresh mint and lemon

THE SPRITZ’S - $19.00

COC K T A I L S

LA GIOIA SPECIALTIES - $22.00

DINNER WITH GIUSEPPE

Rum, Cynar 70, Banane du Bresil and orange Cordial

PINO’S PISTACHIO

Italicus bergamont liqueur, pistachio orgeat, lime and fresh basil

TERRA DI SIENA

Coconut gin, Campari, Averna and Limoncello

LIMONE D’AMALFI

Limoncello, gin, vanilla sugar syrup, lime juice and a splash of soda

SICILIAN MARGARITA

Aperol, tequila, lime juice and agave syrup

IL MANDARINO

Irish whiskey, Amara Montenegro, rosemary syrup, fresh mandarine, fresh lemon juice and egg white

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR

Walcher Amaretto Bio Flower, fresh lemon juice and egg white

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, fresh Illy coffee, Kahlua, vanilla sugar syrup

MARGARITA

Tequila, Walcher Organic Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice and agave syrup

CAIPRIOSKA

Vodka, fresh lime, brown sugar

NEGRONI

Gin, Punt e Mes, and Campari

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, sugar syrup and bitters

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Walcher Organic Orange Liqueur, cranberry juice and fresh lime juice

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, Luxardo maraschino liqueur, Punt e Mes and bitters

MARTINI

Gin, Noilly Prat Vermouth, Olive

Please do not hesitate to ask our staff for any other classic cocktails that may not be listed here
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$20.00

$20.00

$21.00

$19.00

$21.00

$22.00

$19.00

$19.00

$20.00

$21.00



S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
GLASS          BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE FLEURY  BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT

Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE SADI MALOT LES CRETES 1ER CRU BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS

Champagne,  Villers-Marmery, France

SPARKLING WINE

IL FOLLO PROSECCO

Veneto DOC, Italy

GLASS          BOTTLE
W H I T E  W I N E

RIESLINGFREAK NO. 4 EDEN VALLEY RIESLING

Eden Vally, SA, Australia, 2023

LA GIOIA
FINE ITALIAN CUISINE

LA GIOIA
FINE ITALIAN CUISINE

BALTER TRENTO DOC BRUT

Trentino, Italy

RICCI CURBASTRO FRANCIACORTA DOCG SATEN BRUT

Lombardia, Italy, 2019

     - Certified Biodynamic $150.00

$200.00

$45.00

$105.00

$15.00

$155.00

INSTITUTE AGRICOLE RÉGIONAL PINOT GRIS

Vallée d’Aoste DOC, Italy, 2022

DOMAINE BAUDOUIN MILLET PETIT CHABLIS

Burgundy, France, 2022

$98.00

$115.00

$65.00FATTORIA SAN LORENZO VERDICCHIO CLASSICO VIGNA DI GINO

Marche, Italy, 2022

 - Certified Biodynamic

GRADIZZOLO BERSOT PIGNOLETTO IGT

Emilia Romagna, Italy, 2022

$85.00     - Skin Contact

$50.00$17.00

USHER TINKLER PAPERWASP CHARDONNAY

Hunter Valley, NSW, Australia, 2022

$60.00$20.00

$125.00

$96.00

FIORANO GIULIA ERMINIA PECORINO IGT BIANCO

Marche, Italy, 2020

   - Certified Organic

$160.00L.A.S. VINO BARRELS OF METRICUP CHARDONNAY

Margaret River, Australia, 2022

AGRICOLE MOS TESADRO IGT VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI CHARDONNAY

Trentino, Italy, 2022

$32.00

$65.00

$90.00

$70.00

$60.00

$80.00

$60.00$16.00

AGRICOLA MOS MURIPIANI PINOT GRIGO / MÜLLER THURGAU

IGT Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Trentino, Italy, 2022

ADALIA SOAVE DOC SINGAN

Veneto, Italy, 2021

IL PALAGIONE VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO DOCG HYDRA

Toscana, Italy, 2022

COLTERENZIO PINOT GRIGIO ALTO ADIGE DOC

Alto Adige, Italy, 2022

DELICATE, ZESTY AND DRY

$65.00$18.00CANTINE DI DOLIANOVA PRENDAS VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA DOC

Sardegna, Italy, 2022

GLASS          BOTTLE

$54.00$18.00

LA TOSA VALNURE RIODELTORDO / SAUVIGNON BLANC

Colli Piacentini DOC, Emilia Romagna, Italy, 2022
   - Certified Organic

DELL’ANGELO GRECO DI TUFO DOP MINIERE

Campania, Italy, 2018

  - Certified Organic

SETTLEMENT HERITAGE VINEYARD SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, New Zealand

  - Certified Organic

W H I T E  W I N E

DOMINIQUE PORTET BRUT ROSE ‘LD’

Yarra Valley, Australia

$85.00

$22.00

$50.00UNICO ZELO SEA FOAM VERMENTINO PET NAT

Adelaide HIlls, Australia, 2023

   - Certified Biodynamic

MINERAL, CRISP AND ELECTRIC

AROMATIC, TROPICAL, HERBY AND VIBRANT

MEDIUM BODY, TEXTURAL AND UNOAKED

MEDIUM TO FULL BODY, COMPLEX AND CREAMY

      - Certified Organic

      - Certified Organic

      - Certified Organic



GLASS          BOTTLER E D  W I N E

LA COLOMBERA VEGIA RAMPANA, BARBERA D’ALBA

Colli Tortonesi DOC, Piemonte, Italy, 2020

ARTEMIS THE CRUX PINOT NOIR

Southern Highlands, NSW, Australia, 2021

VINUVA NERO D’AVOLA

Sicilia DOC, Italy, 2021

- Certified Organic

TENUTA MAZZOLINO TERRAZZE IGT PINOT NERO

Lombardia, Italy, 2021
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R O S É  W I N E

DOMINIQUE PORTET FONTAINE ROSE

Yarra Valley, Australia, 2022

LA BASTIDE BLANCHE BANDOL ROSÉ

Bandol, France, 2021

 - Certified Organic

SELLA AND MOSCA ROSATO ALGHERO DOC

Sardegna, Italy, 2022

BAKKANALI ROSA IGT TOSCANA ROSATO

Toscana, Italy, 2022

$48.00

$120.00

$50.00$17.00

$160.00

$70.00

$60.00$18.00

$45.00$14.00

$65.00

BAKKANALI ROSSO SANGIOVESE

Toscana, Italy, 2022

$170.00

ANTICHI VIGNETI DI CANTALUPO PRIMIGENIA

Colline Novaresu DOC, Piemonte, Italy, 2020

$75.00

PODERE CASTELLINUZZA CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

Toscano, Italy, 2019
$120.00

GROTTAFUMATA ETNA LATO SUD TERRE SICILIANE IGP LATO SUD NERELLO

Sicilia, Italy, 2021

$148.00

MEDIUM BODY, SPICY, VIBRANT AND COMPLEX

GLASS          BOTTLE
GLASS          BOTTLE

$155.00

$95.00

$75.00$19.00ADALIA VALPOLICELLA DOC LAUTE

Veneto, Italy, 2022

$225.00

$68.00$19.00

$70.00

$65.00$20.00

$170.00

PLANTAMURA PRIMITIVO GIOIA DEL COLLE DOC

Puglia, Italy, 2020

L.A.S VINO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Margaret River, Australia, 2021

  - Certified Organic

R E D  W I N E

EUGENIO ROSI ESEGESI CABERNET MERLOT

Trentino, Italy, 2018

ADALIA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC SUPERIORE BALT

Veneto, Italy, 2019

IL PARADISO DI FRASSINA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG

Toscana, Italy, 2018

FATTORIA LA STRISCIA CHIANTI DOCG BERNARDINO

Toscana, Italy, 2022

DOMAINE DE DURBAN BEAUMES DE VENISE ROUGE / GRENACHE SYRAH MOURVÈDRE

Rhone, France, 2020

  - Certified Organic

  - Certified Organic

AGRICOLA PUNICA MONTESSU IGT ISOLA DEI NURAGHI

Sardegna, Italy, 2020
$83.00

 - Certified Organic

LIGHT, FRESH AND JUICY

MEDIUM TO FULL BODY, ELEGANT AND SMOOTH

GIOVANNI MONTISCI BARROSU CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA DOC

Sardegna, Italy, 2021

$290.00

MAJNONI GUICCIARDINI CHIANTI SUPERIORE DOCG

Toscano, Italy, 2020

PODERI SANGUINETO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO DOCG

Toscano, Italy, 2020

PODERE LE RIPI LUPI E SIRENE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA DOCG

Toscano, Italy, 2016

$80.00

$150.00

$480.00

CANTINE DI DOLIANOVA ANZENAS CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA DOC

Sardegna, Italy, 2020

$62.00

SEGLA BY CHATEAU RAUZAN SEGLA

Bordeaux, France, 2016

$310.00

$265.00DOMAINE FRANCOIS LUMPP GIVRY ROUGE 1ER CRU LE PIED DU CLOU

Burgundy, France, 2021

      - Certified Biodynamic

      - Certified Biodynamic

      - Certified Organic

 - Certified Organic

 - Certified Organic

 - Certified Organic

 - Certified Organic and Biodynamic

 - Certified Organic

 - Certified Organic and Biodynamic

 - Certified Organic and 
   Biodynamic
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GLASS          BOTTLE
R E D  W I N E S P I R I T S

 Italy

ItalyWALCHER GIN BIO LA VITA È BELLA,

WALCHER GIN BIO SOLE E LUNA AGED PX BARREL,

GIN

TEQUILA

RUM

VODKA

WALCHER BIOSTILLA PREMIUM ORGANIC VODKA, Italy

SOUL VODKA, Australia

GREY GOOSE VODKA, France

BELVEDERE PURE VODKA, Poland

ROBERTO CAVALLI GOLD EDITION ITALIAN VODKA, Italy

EL JIMADOR, Mexico

DON JULIO BLANCO, Mexico

BRUXO NO 4 MEZCAL, Mexico

HERRADURRA REPOSADO,  Mexico

1800 ANEJO, Mexico

PAMPERO BLANCO, Venezuela

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM, United States

PAMPERO ESPECIAL ANEJO, Venezuela

BUMBU RUM, Barbados

RATU 8Y SIGNATURE LIQUEUR RUM, Fiji

400 CONEJOS MEZCAL, Mexico

MALFY GIN LIMONE, Italy

TANQUERAY, United Kingdom

HENDRICK’S GIN, Scotland

BROOKIES SLOW GIN, Australia

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY GIN, Germany

$17.00

$19.00

$12.00

$11.00

$15.00

$11.00

$19.00

$13.00

$11.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$11.00

$16.00

$17.00

$16.00

$15.00

$20.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00

$15.00

$13.00

D E S S E R T  W I N E

CANTINE DI DOLIANOVA MOSCATO 

Sardegna DOC, Italy, 2016

CORRADO TONELLI VISNER DI PERGOLA SELEZIONE VINO E VISCIOLE

Marche, Italy, 2022

PIERO GATTI MOSCATO

Piemonte DOC, Italy, 2022

ANNA MARIA ABBONA VINO AMARO TANACETUM

Piemonte, Italy

ADALIA RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC ROASAN

Veneto, Italy, 2020

$55.00

$60.00

$120.00

$35.00 
375ML

$12.00

$159.00 
5OOML

$14.00

$15.50

FIORANO FLUENTE MONTEPULCIANO IGT ROSSO

Marche, Italy, 2021

$73.00

SAMUEL’S GORGE SHIRAZ

McLaren Vale, SA, Australia, 2021

$89.00

ANDREA OBERTO BAROLO

Comune di La Morra DOCG, Piemonte, Italy, 2019

$180.00

PODERI GIANNI GAGLIARDO BAROLO LAZZARITO

Vigna Preve Serralunga D’Alba DOCG, Piemonte, Italy, 2019

$460.00

MARION AMARONE VALPOLICELLA

Veneto, Italy, 2018

$340.00

GRIFALCO ALGLIANICO DEL VULTURE DOC

Basilicata, Italy, 2021

  - Certified Organic $110.00

$155.00

$190.00

$115.00

FONGOLI MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO DOCG

Umbria, Italy, 2016

 - Certified Organic

SILVANO BOLMIDA NEBBIOLO LANGHE DOC FRALES

Piemonte, Italy, 2021

PUNSET BARBARESCO BASARIN RISERVA DOCG

Piemonte, Italy, 2016

BOLD, TANNIC, COMPLEX AND A LONG FINISH

$22.00

$26.00

      - Certified Biodynamic

 - Certified Organic
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BOURBON

WHISKY

JIM BEAM, United States

CANADIAN CLUB, Canada

LAPHROAIG 10Y ISLAY MALT WHISKY, Scotland

DIMPLE 12Y, Scotland

NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL, Japan

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED, United States

OBAN 14Y WEST HIGHLANDS MALT, Scotland

MICHTERS SMALL BATCH BOURBON, United States

COGNAC

FRANCOIS VOYER VAUDON VS, France

HENNESSY VS, France

WILD TURKEY 101, United States

LIQUEURS

FILU ‘E FERRU, Italy

ABBARDENTE AFFINATA, Italy

WALCHER ORGANIC ORANGE LIQUEUR ANIMA DELL’ARANCIA, Italy

WALCHER NOISETTO, Italy

WALCHER CAFFE’ ARABICA BIO, Italy

WALCHER RASPBERRY DISTILLATE, Italy

RONDÒ BIO APERTIVO SPRITZ,

CAMPARI, Italy

APEROL, Italy

COINTREAU, France

CHAMBORD, France

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, France

LUXARDO MARASCHINO LIQUEUR, Italy

TIA MARIA COFFEE LIQUEUR, Italy

Italy
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JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY, Ireland

AVERNA AMARO, Italy

ITALICUS ROSOLIO, Italy

GIFFARD BRAZILIAN BANANA LIQUEUR, France

B E E R

BIRRA MORETTI

TAP BEER

D I G E S T I V E S

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, LEMONADE, SOLO

SOFT DRINKS

LEMON LIME BITTERS

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

BOTTLED BEER

COLAZINGARI SAMBUCA FINA, Italy

COLAZINGARI AMARO LAZIALE, Italy

MIRTO JUDU, Italy

PODERE PRADAROLO GRAPPA VEJ BIANCO ANTICO, Italy

WALCHER AMARETTO BIO FLOWER, Italy

WALCHER AMARO SALTNER’S, Italy

WALCHER LIMONCELLO BIO, Italy

AMARO MONTENEGRO, Italy

CYNAR, Italy

CORONA

STONE AND WOOD

CASCADE LIGHT

PERONI O% ALCOHOL

YOUNG HENRY’S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER

AQUA PANNA STILL WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

MAROLO GRAPPA DI BAROLO 9Y, Italy

NONINO ANTICA CUVEE INVECCHIATA IN BARRIQUES, Italy

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.50

$7.50

$7.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$12.00

$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

$11.00

$10.00

$16.00

$19.00

$10.00

$18.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

$18.00

$20.00

$11.00

$15.00

$16.00

$17.00

$16.00

$11.00

$14.00

$21.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$11.00

$14.00

$11.00

SCH $9.50

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$19.00

$28.00

JUICES: PINEAPPLE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PEAR, ORANGE $6.00

750ML $7.50500ML $5.00

750ML $7.50500ML $5.00

COLAZINGARI RATAFIA CIOCIARA $12.00

ASAHI SUPER DRY SCH $9.50

GRAPPA


